7.10

CERTIFICATE CONCERNING WORKER'S COMPENSATION

I further certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so as to become subject to the worker's compensation laws of California.

I FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THERE WILL BE NO PERSONS MIO ARE EMPLOYEES WITHIN THE MEANING OF THE MORKERS' COMPENSATION LAWS OF CALIFORNIA WORKING IN ANY CAPACITY REGARDLESS OF MIO EMPLOYS THEM OR THE JOB FOR MHICH THE PERMIT IS ISSUED.

I FURTHER CERTIFY THAT I HAVE AND WILL RETAIN THROUGHOUT THE COURSE OF THE WORK CONTROL OVER WHO IS PRESENT AND MHO WORKS AT THE JOB SITE.

I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

DATED 10/20/79

LOS GATOS, CALIFORNIA

Way & Traye

MA

APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT

P 7409

FOR APPLICANT TO FILL IN	12 A 11
HERES 52 ASHLER AVE L.G.	THE COURT TOOK THOUSE
[4 6 5	TOTAL STREET
NO OF PARCY	USERSKE CERCUL VARIABLEV.
SPECI SOL NOW ONTO 1	R-1:8
asinance Recipence	MAXIMUM LENGTH PECNITION 24
(O) :	TELE TELE
Secress 52 ASHLER AVE	3 0
car Les Corol In	BUILDING PERMIT APPROVAL DATE
ARCHITECTO EL	9/18/79
4005155 2	VARS-INE /
OFFICE CAPTRACESTO	works ColVadjune 9/29/79
CONTRACTOR MONG	BUTCHO PATERICIOS AND 150 101 /19
STATE	INSPECTION RECORD
10 No CONTARANS	
DESCRIPTION OF WORK	AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY
NEO (400) JAMES FEPA R CEVO. 5H	
\$24 500 ts 62.55	
UST CE STAL STURE DESCRIPT CA OF ACER	
PERTE COCHERC ADDITION	
	The second section of the section of the section of the second section of the section of t
32,50	
OSC TITLE TO BUS	
12,m2 SMI 50	A ALEXANDER CONTRACTOR
TOTAL 33,00	
ित्र रोप कर्षण्य अभित्य में र्या में राज में राज राज राज के कि स्वयुद्धीय आदार जार से अपना के आजित कोर के इस्तर कार केन्द्री राज्य राज्य आदार के किला कि किस कर कि समार के स्वयुद्धि कर की साम में स्वरूप पास्त्रीय कर क	
en rating benganakan menangkan menangkan di menangkan kenangkan kenangkan kenangkan kenangkan kenangkan kenang Kenangkan bengan kenangkan menangkan penangkan kenangkan kenangkan kenangkan kenangkan kenangkan kenangkan ken	VALIDATION
, Multings Estiman in the trains and entertain bulences on that any eximite endy in the end of the	
er ha lecture at the state of decident educations of contential	0012378 0801 +# 003300
Servine Way E. Mayer	APPROYALS
102	FOUNDATION LOCATION DATE INSPECTORS 5 G
CATE	FORUS VAICE ALS / / ///
SICO.	BRACIO SOLIS WITH CHE
PC NO PC ICE	GASSENT CUCIS
USE AND OCCUPANCY AFPROVAL	LATH INT
1 /	LATH EXT
26 M 4 6 1 2 1	
. \$11C AD345	PARKING AND GRADING
14 E163) 53: E0 EV 1354 (372	The Advisor of the Control of the Co
ALCOURT	FIRAL 14/26/19
, ,	

APPLICATION FOR E	UILDING PERMIT D 2267
FOR APPLICANT TO FILL IN	Z () A T D GGOT
ACCESS 52 ASHLER.	36 Ashler
OT NO TRACT	3 180 V 180 M
NO 01 8-035	CONTRACT VIEWERY
ENGINEER ROCALDELY OF SINCE FAIL	THE STREET WHEN YOU IN A DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON OF THE
OWNER WA'L ADDRES	STORY SECTION TO A SOL COOL
ASCHIECTOR COATUS	BURDING PEHMIT APPROVAL DATE
APERTICIOS T.O. POOTES	111 July 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
150cf88	
CONTRACTOR	31(17)
1203155 620 NJBK-	ecicondisperience W 3 /1V75
STATE LIC NO CITY	UNSPECTION RECORD
DESCRIPTION OF WORK	7/8/78 - 04181de Flo ck - Under
NEW 100 ACTER RIPAR CENTERS	- course will be cherred for 8
150 300 1	- Profice Copport Little 825
CISCAPIONOCINES SINIAB TAMILY	SATIS Suggest U-Floor
Duelling	
345 Water 52 00	Bristy - Sh. Knok Normaled
25-25-11-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-12-	
1 COO O ISMIP SO	Gorrictly XX
0)000]
Calcado Total 36, 50	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i
to the second of	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The second Contactor is a second of the seco	VALIDATION
Source (2) Jan & Court Court of the State of the	
5 05 45 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	KM2498 0362 +# 0036501
	APPROVALS
Date	TOURSATION COCATION TOURS OF PROPERTIES
FEC D	TRAVE FIRE STOPS
PC 50 PC 188	TLANACE LOCATION
USE AND OCCUPANCY APPROVAL	SASTEME DUCTS 1 /2
134 eero	1ATH NI 8/25/2-15
FIRE WASSHAL ISSA 65217	ATHERET
FRENCHOSE TA 12 18 11 THE	LANGERFING
35.4 (8.1)34(8)	PARKING ALOGOPIC N.) VEDNEVENIS CONFLETED
3 11/1	
- 1 - Caralle - 111 10	1141 N/11/71 1461

TOWN OF LOS GATO BUILDING INSPECTION DEPARTMENT - PHONE 354-6876

APPLICATION FOR ELECTRIC IPERM T

E 2394

FOR APPLICAN	IT to	·						UN
ITEM					BUILDING ADDRESS			
FOR ISSUANCE OF PERMIT	-	**	+-	EES	א ביים א	1:1		
SERVICE CHARGE	K)	300	¥	3 00	{ . 'T	11 1.0		
TE UPORARY POLE		500			MAIL			
OUTLETS 1 TO TO VIV	UV IC	200			ADDRESS 52	ASHLE	172-	
LIGHT OUTLETS	134		12	30	CITY LUZ- GA	72K2 1	ECT	
RECEPTACLES		OVER			itte on a married Title			
SWITCHES	_ Ç	10 15 EA	ļ <u>.</u>		ADDRESS	E5 E1	. #7.75 L	
LIGHT FIXTURES - 1-10 M.N FI	- 4		l					
OVER TOTEA)	4:	200	1.2	ou	STATE LOS GA	n; ,	EL NO	
PANGE OVEN COOK TOP, CRIERIE			ļ		LICENSE 255 47	15 TOWN		
WATERHEATER		150	L	. LJ	GROUP USE	ZONE		
PANEL PANELBOARD SWITCH		150	,		1	CI	PROCESSED BY	
BOARD RENOTE FROM SERVIC	- 1	150		50	INSP	ECTION REC	080	
ELECTRICAL SIGN	- 42	50	/_	50				
TRANSFORVER BALLAST SIGN		360						·
LECTRIC HEATERS (EA KW)		- 50						
VOTORS TO WHE		25				~		
VOTORS-"TO ZHP	4.7	- 50	. ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ					
MOTORS - 2 TO 5 HP	- 2	100	/	vo .				
O1085 - 5 10 15 HP		300						
ERVICE EQUIPMENT TOO AVP	╌┟╌┟	3 00						
OF OVER 200 AVP	- X-	160		נא		****		
OT OVER 400 AVP	-∤∤-	500	: :					
OT OVER COO AUP	· -	300	·i					
OT OVER 800 AMP	11-	400						
VERSOGAVE	1	500	!					
	1	1000	<u></u>					
	 -							
					VALIDATION			
	tl		·		የአጻ 2 ፋ ነው	5 0363	++ 00	12 20
	-·		[* 00	16, 70
TOTAL FEES				<u> </u>				
TOTAL FEES The stice stay for the early and the of the stice stay for the early and the early and the early stay and the early	ed a series	//.	2	Q.		PPROVALS		
to hand to the bound of the O	d donces a	d Syreics	moterates		CONOUIT	DATE	MIRECTORS	110
Concession Indiana	30 6 (3	family trails	رو دو ميد. او دو و دو ي	v I		1	1	7
こうことう とうさいきょ くがみたす あめ あんのとり	Lerie ac.				ROUGHWIRING	111115	Res	
CALIFORNIA OR THAT FAM THE TOWN	SAL OWN	GATOS AP	2 STATE		SERVICE EQUIP.			
NATURE 1	7			· .	FIXTURES			·
PERMITTER CHAIN / / T	3,,,			<u> </u>	OWLA		 	
							1.	
CONTRACTOR'S SIGNATURE MUST E	SHAT O	F LICES C	EFI	ا	TILITY CO NOTIFIED		1	

	" WANT ON		vira iga istNi			AUD AUG TAE						
O	THE - \$1.50 FA	NO.	HEMP	\$1 50 FA		52. A	uss Sellet	P 1				
	WATERCLOSET		LAUNDRY	TUB		OWNER		2 740				
2	BATH TUB	1	CLOTHES		e.	MAIL						
1	SHOWER		DISPOSE			ADDRESS 52 ASHLER						
2	LAVATORY		FLOORD			CITY COS	CANT	<u> </u>	<u>L N</u>			
	SINK		FLOORS			ADDRESS	7, 24	1000		·		
	DISHWASHER		DRINKING			-		OR_				
				FE	E	STATE LICENSE		MOWN.	+ KO			
	AROUETON			0	Q₽			LICENSE				
- 5.	ABOVE TOTAL					6 AOUE	USEZONE	7.00	POCISSE	007		
Ť					4		INSPECT		V.	~		
4	HOUSE SEWER		@ \$ 60	جيء.	30	***************************************		4:10052				
-	WATERHEATER		150	-1-	2							
4	WATERSYSTEM		1,50		20		* **********			****		
	WATERSOFTENER		150		<u></u>	*****		<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	LAWNSPRINKLER		\$ 00									
	PRIVATE SEWAGE DISP		10 00									
	RAINWATER SYSTEM/D	RAIN	200									
[TO SECURE HE IS A SECURITION DESCRIPTION OF SECURITION OF											
												
-+												
+		<u> </u>			-							
\dashv						VALIDATION	····			<u> </u>		
	and the figures and a second design of the second s								· ·			
1	GAS SYSTEM		300			WYS 5	44B 0	364		001250		
T	ADDITIONAL QUILETS TO	VER			<u> </u>		(00127		
	PERMIT		-	2	00	20	APPR	NVAL 6				
-	TOTAL FEE		12.2	100	02			DATE	U. DE	CTORSSIG		
11	trety but nowledge I of I have road	the pou	col on and store	the sta ob	N1	UNDSAFLOORW		//	I II.			
-	tretty but now fedge it at I have read of and any series comply with all flow my let have be and a more from a fedge for a more comply with all flows and a more comply and a	n Crain Ninas N	onces and stone to ad hereby the its	41 47 6 25 6	~~ !	ROUGH PLUMBIN GAS PIPING	S	425	16/2			
						GAS VENIS			 			
\$ (5	REDV CERTIFY THAT I AM PI SED AS REQUIRED BY THE TO LIFOVINA OR THAT I AM THE RIBEC HEBIDBHTIAL PROPERT	HOPE!	LOS GATOS	AND STA	OR E	HOT WATER HEAT	ÉR					
**<	MITTE HESIDENTIAL PROPERT	Y.	LOWNER OF	THE ABO	VE .	PLUMBING FIXTU	RES	/	1			
ION	ATURE (٦ ٦	ح			GASTEST	10	6/110				
	HANTER OF COMPACTOR	1081	HAT OF LIE	ENSEE		UTILITY CO. NOTIF	IED .	4				
-				1		FINAL	_10//	175	RE	7		
			-									

400 / A 2 0 4 100 M 4 100 M

M 2087

		TN			
ITEM	NQ.	AMT.	1 FE	ŧ	BUROING ADDRESS
COR ISSUANCE OF PERVIT	X	\sim	3	00	52 AShler
EA FURNACE TO 100 000 BTU	Ž	100	İ		MAIL ADDRESS 52 ASYTUBE
EA FURNACE OVER 100 000 BTU	V	500	Ci	(C)	CITY LOS 624705 TEL
REPAIR OR ALTERATION EA HEATING UNIT	1	400			CONTRACTOR TO CAMPILET
SENTORIC ENDINCHES NOTAVI	V	5 00			ADDRESS GAMES
#016## 0#26/#FHE\$40410 51F A\$10#FT ON UNITED 100 000 677	1	400		•	STATE W/C- LICENSE N/C-
#515#646697#5556#3+61519+# #8668#6464161100600105061481	1	750			GEORGE (VOCALIEGE)
#GF: ##G#CCBBAFESCRIBHFTDBD+F #BSDRFTGNUNTSDF0DTD+C-4CWF8FU		10 00			INSPECTION PECOAD
6016#0400V22E550431-613E5-2 46704410-00471007-0035-87830-9890	-	15 60			
BOLEP CACCUPASSON CLEAST HE ABSORPHONEN ECCEPT SSTORE BY		25 00			
A RHANCUNG BY BOBW TO YOU CONSUME		300			
A 4 HANDE NO SHENEW CLERKE, CICCEN	K	5 CO	5	UU	3
EVAFORATIVE COOLER	:	30			
VENT FAR SINGLE DUCT	X	200	2	10	
HOOD VECHANICAL EXHAUST		30)			<u> </u>
VENTERLUNESSIEM		3 00			5
AFFLIANCE NOT LISTED		3 00			8
DOVESTIC TYPE INCINERATOR		500			
COMMERCIAL CARROLATERA, IN APPRICA		50.00			VALIDATION
					หห24 ค ສ 0365 •¥ 0015.00
					APPROYALS
TOTAL FEES				坐	UNDERFLOOR GORK
the ety outnowledge his this elegating as a same of and agreed a toropt, with on Town Ond hearth and action as a same as teen for the mind of the first agree as well as a first and the same as a s	5 (3) 0	S d wat i	Jr 124 05	6.1	OUCT WORK CHAT
her has and exhibit exping free by the wilds will not english any person will disk of the toll	on Code		res te el	44	GASVENTS
THE PERSON OF THE PROPERTY AND A MAN PROPERTY AND A			er epita en ikun		COMBUSTIONAIR
LICENSED AS PEQUIPED BY THE TOAN O	FLOS	SATOSA	STATE	ŏž.	COVPARIMENT AREA
CALIFORNIA OR THAT I AU THE LEGIOESCE BED RESIDENTIAL PROFESTY	er Ov.	VER OF 1	TE AE	ort !	CIRCLIATIONAIR
	· · · ·				FIRE DAVFERS ACCESS
OF PERMITTEE	30	سسب.	•		
IS-SNATURE OF CHIPACIDA WUST	BE 19	FOFUCE	SEE		FIRAL STATE OF

TOWN OF LOS GATOS NO 1434 I Building Inspection Department Phone Eligate 4-4520	52 Ashlar
BUILDING PERMT	Let Diock Tract
Sothacks ft.	INSPECTION RECORD
Zone R. 3 Front Rear	FOOTINGS INSPECTOR
Date 5 20 1950 Is hereby granted in accordance with application to	POUR NO CONCRETE UNTIL ABOVE HAS BEEN SIGNED
Remodel No. 13ath 9 Bellicon Move Other Type Structure	BOND BEAM (CONG. BUK.)
Occupancy Owner	ROUGH FRAME ROOF BEIDING) DO NOT WIRE UNTIL ABOVE HAS BEEN SIGNED
Valuation \$ 700	COVER NO WALLS UNTIL ABOVE HAS BEEN SIGNED
RECEIPT for Dolla Is hereby acknowledged.	STUCCO WIRE & LATH
Town of Los Gates Building Japaction Department	M GAS APPLIANCES
ELECTRICAL, PLUMBING AND GAS PERMITS ARE REQUIRED IN ADDITION TO THIS PERMIT	No Utilities Will Be Cleared Until (Building Complete) Has Been Approved

TOWN OF LOS GATOS NO 1011 B Building Inspection Department Phone Elgato 4-4520 BUILDING PERMIT Location Street	Ashler Goe L. G.
Sotbacks ff.	INSPECTION RECORD
Zone Side () []	DATE INSPECTOR
Rear	FOOTINGS
Is hereby granted in escordance with application to	FOUNDATION FORMS
	POUR NO CONCRETE UNTIL ABOVE HAS BEEN SIGNE
Remodel No. Ba7h Remove Parch Move Other Type Structure Occupancy	BOND BEAM (CONC. BLK.) ROUGH PLBG. PARTIAL COMPLETE GAS PRESSURE.
Owner	(INCLUDES FLUES, BOOF & SIDING)
0.01	DO NOT WIRE UNTIL ABOYE HAS BEEN SIGNED
Contractor 8200, \$ 2 fee	COVER NO WALLS UNTIL ABOVE HAS BEEN SIGNED
RECEIPT for July 8 P. Dollers as Inspection fee is hereby ecknowledged.	BYUCCO WIRE & BATH
Town of Los Gatos Building Inspection Department	GAR APPLIANCES
ELECTRICAL, PLUMBING AND GAS PERMITS ARE REQUIRED IN ADDITION TO THIS PERMIT	No Utilities Will Be Cleared Until (Building Complete) Has Seen Approved

TOWN OF LOS GATOS 110 E MAIN ST., LOS GATOS, CA MAJO BUILDING INSPECTION DEPARTMENT + PHONE 364-6476

INSPECTION SEQUESTS PHONE 354-6877

D	23872
0	- 63817

	STREET, AVE. BLVD, ETC				ET	1	D.P. SARAM	•		
ADDRESS		•	SUITE OR AF	PT. NO	PEO FINAL	OEP PW	T. PERMIT	APPROVAL	S	DATE
USE OF DOSTI	ASHLER				NSO. []	OCP.	i			/ /
			CATE		REO FINAL		MEERIN			
ome	Sidence		1.511	2 97	REO FINAL	FIFE				
					NSP.	OEP		•		/ /
ADDRI	2 Ashle	× , ,	80	PTEOF, APT NO		BULL! Dépt	121111-17	in a south		/ /07
OTY LO				np	FROM			27000		
APCHTECT ()	ENGMEER D DESIGNE	50			58 P£/9		EE!	ES AND TA	XES	
ACCHESS			PH		SB		PERMAT ISSUANCE	10-4230		20.0
ACPESS	NIA		su	ON TOUR TO ST	LEFT SB		BUILDING PERMIT	1	14	<u>20 0</u>
OTY				φ	- BOHT		SOCIAL PROPERTY.	10-4230	 -	40 KX
CONTRACTOR					USE		TITLE - 24	10-4231		
ACONESS	N/N		PH		2045	[SEISHAC TAX	56-4810		- 6
	Owner	Build	SU1	TE CH APT NO		ı	PLANDITCK	-1	- 	
COTY			124	<u> </u>	SEWER NO					i
STATE		1,000			TYPE		WCRO BUILDING	10.4592		
UTENSE		TOWN LICEN			GAOUP	_[
	SQUAR EXISTING	EFOOTAGE	the statement of the latest section in the l		TYPE CONST.	Į,	CONSTRUCTION TAX	22 1112		
fal FL	EV21M1	ADDITION	H		FIFE	- 1		33-4110		
2·d ft					SPRINGER	<u>D</u> .	JTUTY TAX	34-4110		i
BASE SOFLY					·		ARK TAX	35-4110		,
SUBTOTAL			TOTAL					1		i_
GARAGE						7		1		
OTHERS NO OF						{	ACAO PLANNING	10-4591		!
STORES	SIZE OF LOT	NO OF	F U∿its			¥	NCAD EVG	10-4593		ļ
APN		ESTMATE				ş	TORN DRAIN ENG			
DESCRIPTION	L:1.1. A	YALUATION	,					TOTAL S	-	/ ci
										$\omega \approx$
OF WORK	Kilchen Re	regille	<u></u>			-	INSPECTION A	FCORD		
OF WORK	010 0	/	<u>(</u>				INSPECTION R	CORD		V
Pup.	BIR Cusu	11/5					INSPECTION R	ECORD		
Per	AFR CIBY LICHY STOWN	u/s u(.					INSPECTION R	ECORD		
Pup 12730	ALR GIBLI LICIN, STORY CALCULATED VALUE	u <u>ls</u> uk 150	00				INSPECTION R	ECORD		
LENGTH AGENCY	ALR CIBU LICHY STORY CHICLENTO	u (<u>)</u> U (<u>)</u> Abores	.s				INSPECTION R	ECORD		
PUPER CONTRACTOR	A/R GIBY Licily, Shorty Calculation	ut. 15(Abores	.\$	Use, indicate			INSPECTION R	ECORD		
LENGHY AGENCY HAZANGOUS MAT FOR THEY GOT	CALCULATED VALUE TERIALS DECLARATION: H MCC) WILLISS THE STREET	DECLARA	is for commercial				INSPECTION PA	ECORD		
LENGHY AGENCY HAZANGOUS MAT FOR THEY GOT	CALCULATED VALUE TERIALS DECLARATION: H MCC) WILLISS THE STREET	DECLARA	is for commercial				INSPECTION R	ECORD		
LENOWS AGENCY HAZANGOUS MAT I NO INCOME THAT LICENSE LAW	ALCIN, STANY CALCILLATED VALUE TERIALS DECLARATION: H MYCHILLISH RAZINGOU MILLER	DECLARA	is for commercial				INSPECTION R	ECORD		
LENGHY AGENCY HAZANGOUS MAT FOR THEY GOT	CALCULATED VALUE TERIALS DECLARATION: H MYCHIELD HAVE AND HAVE AN	Abores	is for commercial				INSPECTION PA	ECORD		
LENOWS AGENCY HAZANGOUS MAT I NO INCOME THAT LICENSE LAW	CALCULATED VALUE TERIALS DECLARATION: H MYCHIELD TO THE SECONTRACTORS I AM PROPERLY LICENSED COMPLETE	Abores This appropriation Is U You O S DECLARA BY THE STATE	is for commercis' 1 NO ATHON OF CALIFORMA CO		VALIDATION		INSPECTION R	ECORD		
LENOWS AGENCY HAZAMOUS MAT FOR HANDOUS MAT LICENSE LAW SIGNATURE X	TERIALE DECLARATION: H MY JULIUS TO THE MAN PROPERLY LICENSED COMPLET WORKER'S COMPENS	Abores Bis appropriation Bis OPECLARA BY THE STATE TE A OR B SATION DECLA	I is for commercial I NO ATHOM OF CALIFORMA CO	PATRACTOR'S	VALIDATION	A	INSPECTION R	ECORD		
LENOWS AGENCY HAZAMOOUS MAT I CERTIFY THAT LICENSE LAW SIGNATURE X I HERE	CONTRACTORS COMPLET WORKER'S COMPENS CONTRACTORS COMPLET WORKER'S COMPENS CONTRACTORS COMPLET WORKER'S COMPENS COMPANY COMPLET COMPLET COMPLET COMPLET COMPANY COMPLET COMPANY	Abores Abores By Salinon Declar LCYOF WORKER	IS FOR COMMERCE AT A NO. ATION OF CALIFORNIA CO URATION R S COMPENSATION	ONTRACTOR'S	VALIDATION		INSPECTION R	ECORD		
LENOWS AGENCY HAZANGOUS MAT E NO THORISTON I CERTIFY THAT LICENSE LAW SIGNATURE X A CERTIFIE ON FILE WITH THROUGHOU	TERIALE DECLARATION: H MY JULIUS TO THE MAN PROPERLY LICENSED COMPLET WORKER'S COMPENS	Abores Abores By Salinon Declar LCYOF WORKER	IS FOR COMMERCE AT A NO. ATION OF CALIFORNIA CO URATION R S COMPENSATION	ONTRACTOR'S	VALIDATION		INSPECTION R	ECORD		
LENOWS AGENCY HAZAMOOUS MAT PRO PROVIDED THAT LICENSE LAW SIGNATURE X A CERTIFIED ON FILE WITH THE CUGHOL SIGNATURE X	COMPLET WORKER'S COMPENS TO STATE OF THE TO SEE THE TO SEE THE	Abores Bus appression Bus appression Bus Oyes O Bus DECLARA By THE STATE O BATION DECLA LICYOF WORKER THAT INSURANCE WITH ATTERIANCE	I IS FOR COMMERCE S' ATION OF CALIFORNIA CO UPATION A S COMPENSATION E IS HEREWITH FUR KEEP THE INSURANCE	ONTRACTOR'S INSURANCE PROPERTY AND CENEFFECT	VALIDATION		APPROVAL	ECORD		
LENOWS AGENCY HAZANGOUS MATERIA TO PROVIDE LAW SIGNATURE X A CERTIFIC HITH DIFFICUCTION CERTIFICATE LICENT	CONTRACTORS CAUCULATED VALUE TERIALS DECLARATION: H MYCY WIT UM NATA/COULD MINE OF CONTRACTORS I AM PROPERLY LICENSED COMPLET WORKER'S COMPENS TO A CERTIFICATE OF HIME TOWN IF URTHER AFFE UT THE JOB. OF EXEMPTION FROM WITH	Abores Abores Abores Abores By the state of the state	IS FOR COMMERCE BY THOM OF CALIFORMA CO UPATION R S COMPENSATION IS IS HEREWITH FUR KEEP THE INSURANCE IPENSATION INSU	ONTRACTOR'S INSURANCE PHISHED, AND CE IN EFFECT	FORESTONITO		APPROVAL OATE	ECORD		
LENOWS AGENCY HAZANGOUS MATERIA TO PROVIDE LAW SIGNATURE X A CERTIFIC HITH DIFFICUCTION CERTIFICATE LICENT	CONTRACTORS CAUCULATED VALUE TERIALS DECLARATION: H MYCY WIT UM NATA/COULD MINE OF CONTRACTORS I AM PROPERLY LICENSED COMPLET WORKER'S COMPENS TO A CERTIFICATE OF HIME TOWN IF URTHER AFFE UT THE JOB. OF EXEMPTION FROM WITH	Abores Abores Abores Abores By the state of the state	IS FOR COMMERCE BY THOM OF CALIFORMA CO UPATION R S COMPENSATION IS IS HEREWITH FUR KEEP THE INSURANCE IPENSATION INSU	ONTRACTOR'S INSURANCE PHISHED, AND CE IN EFFECT	FOUNDATION COCKY	i Braz	APPROVAL OATE	ECORD		
LENOWS AGENCY LENOWS AGENCY HAZANDOUS MAI I THE INFORM SCORP SCALATURE X CERTIFICATE ISSUED ISSUED TO THE WORL TO THE WORL	COMPLET WORKER'S COMPENS THE JOHN THE J	Abores Abores Abores Abores By the state of the state	ATHON OF CALIFORMA CO ATHON OF CALIFORMA CO ARATION AS COMPENSATION IF IS HEREWITH FUR KEEP THE INSURANCE IPENSATION INSU DAN FOR PHICH THE RA SO AS 10 BECOM	ONTRACTOR'S INSURANCE PHISHED, AND CE IN EFFECT	FOUNDATION COCKY FOUNDATION OF THE PROPERTY OF	14 X	APPROVAL OATE	ECORD		
LENOWS AGENCY HAZAMONS MAT THE THIRD THAT LICENSE LAW SIGNATURE X CERTIFICATE B ISSUED ISSUE BISSUED ISSUE BISSUE BISSUED ISSUE BISSUED ISSUE BISSUED ISSUE BISSUE BISSUED ISSUE BISSUED ISSUE BISSUE BISSUE BISSUE BISSUE BISSUED ISSUE BISSUE BISSUED ISSUE BISSUE BISSUE BISSUE BISSUE BIS	COMPLET WORKER'S COMPENS ENALS DECLARATION: H MYCY WITH MANAGEMENT AND PROPERLY LICENSED CONTRACTORS I AM PROPERLY LICENSED COMPLET WORKER'S COMPENS ENAPTION FROM WITH JOB OF EXEMPTION FROM W	ADDRESS BIS APPROPRIATE BIS APPROPRIATE BY THE STATE THAT HIS STANCE WITH THAT HIS HALL OFFICER S COMM INCE OF THE WO NIN ANY MANNA SOE CALEGRINA LOCE OF THE WO NIN ANY MANNA SOE CALEGRINA LOCE OF THE WO NIN ANY MANNA SOE CALEGRINA LOCE OF THE WO NIN ANY MANNA SOE CALEGRINA LOCE OF THE WO NIN ANY MANNA SOE CALEGRINA LOCE OF THE WO NIN ANY MANNA LOCE OF THE WO LOCE OF THE WO NIN ANY MANNA LOCE OF THE WO LOCE OF THE WO NIN ANY MANNA LOCE OF THE WO LOC	ATHON OF CALIFORMA CO ATHON OF CALIFORMA CO ATHON AS COMPENSATION IS IS HEREWITHFUR KEEP THE INSURANCE IPENSATION INSU DRIK FOR 1949CH THE IEA SO AS 10 BECOME	INSURANCE INSPECT IN SUBJECT	FOUNDATION COCKY	14 X	APPROVAL OATE	ECORD		
LENOWS AGENCY HAZAMONS MAT THE THIRD THAT LICENSE LAW SIGNATURE X CERTIFICATE B ISSUED ISSUE BISSUED ISSUE BISSUE BISSUED ISSUE BISSUED ISSUE BISSUED ISSUE BISSUE BISSUED ISSUE BISSUED ISSUE BISSUE BISSUE BISSUE BISSUE BISSUED ISSUE BISSUE BISSUED ISSUE BISSUE BISSUE BISSUE BISSUE BIS	COMPLET WORKER'S COMPENS ENALS DECLARATION: H MYCY WITH MANAGEMENT AND PROPERLY LICENSED CONTRACTORS I AM PROPERLY LICENSED COMPLET WORKER'S COMPENS ENAPTION FROM WITH JOB OF EXEMPTION FROM W	ADDRESS BIS APPROPRIATE BIS APPROPRIATE BY THE STATE THAT HIS STANCE WITH THAT HIS HALL OFFICER S COMM INCE OF THE WO NIN ANY MANNA SOE CALEGRINA LOCE OF THE WO NIN ANY MANNA SOE CALEGRINA LOCE OF THE WO NIN ANY MANNA SOE CALEGRINA LOCE OF THE WO NIN ANY MANNA SOE CALEGRINA LOCE OF THE WO NIN ANY MANNA SOE CALEGRINA LOCE OF THE WO NIN ANY MANNA LOCE OF THE WO LOCE OF THE WO NIN ANY MANNA LOCE OF THE WO LOCE OF THE WO NIN ANY MANNA LOCE OF THE WO LOC	ATHON OF CALIFORMA CO ATHON OF CALIFORMA CO ATHON AS COMPENSATION IS IS HEREWITHFUR KEEP THE INSURANCE IPENSATION INSU DRIK FOR 1949CH THE IEA SO AS 10 BECOME	INSURANCE INSPECT IN SUBJECT	FORESTORIZEDA FOREST	14 X	APPROVALS OATE 572 -2-92	ECORD		
LENOWS AGENCY HAZAMONS MAT THE THIRD THAT LICENSE LAW SIGNATURE X CERTIFICATE B ISSUED ISSUE BISSUED ISSUE BISSUE BISSUED ISSUE BISSUED ISSUE BISSUED ISSUE BISSUE BISSUED ISSUE BISSUED ISSUE BISSUE BISSUE BISSUE BISSUE BISSUED ISSUE BISSUE BISSUED ISSUE BISSUE BISSUE BISSUE BISSUE BIS	COMPLET WORKER'S COMPENS CONTRACTOR'S I AM PROPERLY LICENSED WORKER'S COMPENS ENTAFFINITHAT HAVE APO COPY OF A CERTIFICATE OF HITHE TOWALLEURITHERAFFE UT THE JOB OF EXEMPTION FROM WITHER SOME OF THE PROPERTY AND PERSONNERS COMPENSATION LAWS WER'S COMPENSATION LAWS WAVE READ THIS APPLICATION TO COMPLY WITH ALL TOWAL COOMLY WITH ALL TOWAL COMPLY WITH	ADDRESS BIS APPROPRIATE BIS APPROPRIATE BY THE STATE THAT HIS STANCE WITH THAT HIS HALL OFFICER S COMM INCE OF THE WO NIN ANY MANNA SOE CALEGRINA LOCE OF THE WO NIN ANY MANNA SOE CALEGRINA LOCE OF THE WO NIN ANY MANNA SOE CALEGRINA LOCE OF THE WO NIN ANY MANNA SOE CALEGRINA LOCE OF THE WO NIN ANY MANNA SOE CALEGRINA LOCE OF THE WO NIN ANY MANNA LOCE OF THE WO LOCE OF THE WO NIN ANY MANNA LOCE OF THE WO LOCE OF THE WO NIN ANY MANNA LOCE OF THE WO LOC	ATHON OF CALIFORMA CO ATHON OF CALIFORMA CO ATHON AS COMPENSATION IS IS HEREWITHFUR KEEP THE INSURANCE IPENSATION INSU DRIK FOR 1949CH THE IEA SO AS 10 BECOME	PRANCE PERMET IS PER	FOUNDATION TO CAT FORMS MATERIAL INC. FORMS MA	14 X	APPROVALE 0.11E 57E 6-2-92 6-8-92	ECORD		
LENOWS AGENCY HAZAMONS MAT THE THIRD THAT LICENSE LAW SIGNATURE X CERTIFICATE B ISSUED ISSUE BISSUED ISSUE BISSUE BISSUED ISSUE BISSUED ISSUE BISSUED ISSUE BISSUE BISSUED ISSUE BISSUED ISSUE BISSUE BISSUE BISSUE BISSUE BISSUED ISSUE BISSUE BISSUED ISSUE BISSUE BISSUE BISSUE BISSUE BIS	CONTRACTORS TERIALS DECLARATION: H MYCY WIS UM NATA-JOUR MINEY CONTRACTORS TAM PROPERLY LICENSED WORKER'S COMPENS THE TOWN IF URTHER AFFE OF EXEMPTION FROM WITH THE JOB. OF EXEMPTION FROM WITH ALL TOWN THE TOWN IF US THE PERFORMAN ALL NOT EMPLOY ANY PERSON TO COMPLY WITH ALL TOWN CTION AND HERBERY AUTHOR EXTENDED PROPERTY FOR ME	ADDRESS BIS APPROPRIATE BIS APPROPRIATE BY THE STATE THAT HIS STANCE WITH THAT HIS HALL OFFICER S COMM INCE OF THE WO NIN ANY MANNA SOE CALEGRINA LOCE OF THE WO NIN ANY MANNA SOE CALEGRINA LOCE OF THE WO NIN ANY MANNA SOE CALEGRINA LOCE OF THE WO NIN ANY MANNA SOE CALEGRINA LOCE OF THE WO NIN ANY MANNA SOE CALEGRINA LOCE OF THE WO NIN ANY MANNA LOCE OF THE WO LOCE OF THE WO NIN ANY MANNA LOCE OF THE WO LOCE OF THE WO NIN ANY MANNA LOCE OF THE WO LOC	ATHON OF CALIFORMA CO ATHON OF CALIFORMA CO ATHON AS COMPENSATION IS IS HEREWITHFUR KEEP THE INSURANCE IPENSATION INSU DRIK FOR 1949CH THE IEA SO AS 10 BECOME	PRANCE PERMET IS PER	FOUNDATION TOCKY FOUNDATION TOCKY FOUNDATION SHEE PYTENION	14 X	APPROVALS OATE 572 -2-92	ECORD		
LENOWS AGENCY HAZANGOUS MAI FIN THOUGH OCCUP I CERTIFY THAT LICENSE LAW SIGNATURE X CERTIFICATE OF ISSUED,	COMPLET WORKER'S COMPENS CONTRACTOR'S I AM PROPERLY LICENSED WORKER'S COMPENS ENTAFFINITHAT HAVE APO COPY OF A CERTIFICATE OF HITHE TOWALLEURITHERAFFE UT THE JOB OF EXEMPTION FROM WITHER SOME OF THE PROPERTY AND PERSONNERS COMPENSATION LAWS WER'S COMPENSATION LAWS WAVE READ THIS APPLICATION TO COMPLY WITH ALL TOWAL COOMLY WITH ALL TOWAL COMPLY WITH	ADDRESS PI-S APPRESION IN A PPRESION IN A PPRESI	ATHON OF CALIFORMA CO ATHON OF CALIFORMA CO ATHON AS COMPENSATION IS IS HEREWITHFUR KEEP THE INSURANCE IPENSATION INSU DRIK FOR 1949CH THE IEA SO AS 10 BECOME	INSURANCE INSPECT INSURANCE INSPECT INSURANCE INSPECT INSURANCE IN	FOUNDATION TO CAT FORMS MATERIAL INC. FORMS MA	A WA	APPROVALE 0.11E 57E 6-2-92 6-8-92	ECORD		

OVNER-BUILDER VERIFICATION

ATTENTION OWNER-BUILDERS!

B23872

IF YOU PIAN TO IMPROVE YOUR PROPERTY AND EMPLOY PERSONS OTHER THAN YOUR IMMEDIATE FAMILY, THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION WILL BE OF BENEFIT TO YOU. STATE AND FEDERAL LAWS REQUIRE THAT YOU:

- 1. REGISTER WITH THE STATE AND FEDERAL COVERNMENTS AS AN EMPLOYER.
- 2. WITHHOLD AND RENIT INCOME TAX FOR EACH EMPLOYEE.
- 3. PAY SOCIAL SECURITY COSTS ON FACH EMPLOYEE.
- 4. WITHHOLD AND REMIT SOCIAL SECURITY COSTS ON EACH EMPLOYEE.
- 5. PAY WORKER'S COMPENSATION INSURANCE COSTS ON EACH EMPLOYEE.
- 6. WITHHOLD AND REMIT DISABILITY INSURANCE COSTS FOR EACH EMPLOYEE.
- PAY UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE COSTS ON EACH EMPLOYEE.

YOU MAY CONSTRUCT IMPROVEMENTS FOR SALE ONLY UNDER SPECIFIC, LIMITED CONDITIONS.

YOU MAY CONSTRUCT IMPROVEMENTS FOR RENTAL-OCCUPANCY ONLY UNDER SPECIFIC, LIMITED CONDITIONS.

YOU MAY SUBCONTRACT PORTIONS OF THE CONSTRUCTION TO ANY PERSON OR FIRM, BUT THEY MUST BE LICENSED BY THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA.

INFORMATION ABOUT INSURANCE, LIEN LAWS, AND OTHER CONSTRUCTION MATTERS MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE CONTRACTORS STATE LICENSE BOARD AND VARIOUS BUSINESS AND TRADE ASSOCIATIONS.

Please complete and return this information at your earliest opportunity to avoid unnecessary delay in processing and issuing your Building Permit.

- 2. I have signed an application for a Building permit for the proposed work:

 (yes) (no)

I AGREE TO CHECK THAT EACH SUBCONTRACTOR HAS A VALID TOWN OF LOS GATOS BUSINESS LICENSE BEFORE THEY BEGIN WORK. (YOU MAY VERIFY BUSINESS LICENSE STATUS WITH THE FINANCE DEPARTMENT AT 354-6835).

(SIGNATURE) 5 13 9/

Property Owner: (

Address: 50 KALLY NVR LOSGATOS, CM

BLOTHECHISTOMERVER

TOWN OF LOS GATOS SUELDING INSPECTION DEPARTMENT - PHONE SMI-8376 INSPECTION REQUESTS PHONE 844-4677

E 19809

Uset F22	8.5	AMOUNT		ret		BULDING ADDRESS 52 ASHLER
OUTDOOR USHTS	[=	90 EA	'			USE OF BUILDING
NOOR LIGHTS	 -	VEA		!	<u> </u>	Residential
SWITCHES		80 EA				OW OW
RECEPTACLES, OUTLETS	3	90 EA	Q		70	WA ADDRESS
NEMORNTAL: OVEN, COOK TOP, RANGE, WALE AR-COMO. SPACE NEATER, CISPOSER, DISHWASHER, WATER HEATER, WASHING MACH, CLOTHES ORYERS, OTHER SMALL APPLIANCES, 1 KW OR LESS	ч	300 EA	12.		:0	CONTRACTOR PHONE
COMMERCIAL	1		<u> </u>		ļ	MAI ADDRESS
MEDICAL B DENTAL DEVICES, FOOD B BEYERAGE CABINETS, BLUMBNATED SHOW CASES, DAINC FOLWTAINS, VENDONG MACH, LAUNORY MACH, OTHER SMALL APPUANCES I KW OR LESS		600 EA				CITY ZP
LATÓE APPLIANCES, POWER APPARATUS, HEATING & AR COND EQUIP, COOKING & BAKINGEOUP, OTHER LAFGE APPLIANCES & APPARATUS OVER 1 KW		800 EA				LICENSE NOTICE: 1. SIGNS ARE REGULATED, SEE PLANNING DEPT.
OVER 10 KW		1500 EA			-	12. OUTDOOR LIGHTS ARE REGULATED AGAINST SHINING
OVER 50 KW	1	30 00 EA	 			ON OTHER PROPERTIES. SHOESTRING LIGHTING NOT
OYER 100 KW	í	45 00 EA			į —	PERMITTED.
BUSWAY PER 100 FEET)		500 EA				GROUP USE ZONE PROCESSED BY DATE ()
SIGHS		20 00 EA				1/1/2019/15/13/12
SERVICE EOUP, NOT OVER 200 AMPS		20 00 EA				INSPECTION RECORD
SERVICE EQUIP. OVER 200 AMPS		40 00 EA.				6-2-92 IN WALL ELEC. (C/N)
SERVICE EQUIP, OYER 600 VOLTS	<u> </u>	75 00 EA	<u> </u>			
SURPANEL	<u> </u>	1100 EA	ļ		ļ	
MSC APPARATUS, CONDUITS I CONJUCTORS	 	1200 EA	ļ		.	
TEMPORARY POWER POLE	 	20 00 EA			<u> </u>	
TEMPORARY LIGHTING SYSTEM	ļ	10 00 EA	<u> </u>		-	
SWIMMING POOL SYSTEM	1	30 00 EA	ļ		 	
NEW RESIDENTIAL CONST	× \$0.06				ļ	
ELECTRICAL FLAN CHECK FEE 25%		SUBTOTAL			<u> </u>	
EECTHOLF (ATOVECTEE 134			 -		ļ	
			l		i	
			ł		<u> </u>	
			t			
ISSUANCE OF PERMIT				20	100	
TOTAL FEE3 \$	-		-	31		
CONTRACTORS	DEC	LARATION		,,er &a		
I CERTAT THAT I AMPROPERLY LICENSED BY THE S SIGNATURE X	TATEO	CALIFORNIA CONTRA	CTORSL	CENSE	IAW	
COMPLET	EAC	AA				
WORKER'S COMPENSA						427.53017.
A CERTIFIED COPY OF A CERTIFICATE OF TO ONFILE WITH THE TOWN I FURTHER AVERY THROUGHOUT THE JOB	HAT IN	SUPANCE IS HEREW!	THEURN	VISHED.	ANY	2.214.5
SCHATURE X						APPROVAL\$
CERTIFICATE OF EXEMPTION FROM WO						L DATE LANGUEDALO
SCENTRY THAT IN THE PERFORMA ISSUED, I SHALL NOT EMPLOY ANY PERSO TO THE WORKER'S COMPENSATION LAWS	NCE OF	F THE WORK FOR WY VY MANNÉR SO AS TO U IFORMA	och thi	s perm Me sub	HECT	CONDUIT ROUGH WIRNG
SCHARGE MASSEL MIN						SERVICE EQUP. FIXTURES
I CERTIFY THAT I HAVE READ THIS APPLICATION						GROUNCING
CORPECT. FAGREE TO COMPLY WITH ALL TOWN MECHANICAL CONSTRUCTION, AND HEREBY AU ENTER UPON THE ABOVE MENTIONED PROPERTY	MYORK	ZE PEPPESFNIATIVE	es of th	HIS CIT	W TO Y TO	UTILITY CO NOTIFIED
SOMETHE MISSELLE MIS	ul	4				1911 7-1692 ES
						17/692 123

LONG MOPECTION DEPARTMENT 4 ECTION REQUESTS PHONE 364-9677 . .. ; 1

52 Ashler Aue.

BUILDING INSPECTION DEPARTMENT Permit Number: B95-000254 Work Description: T/O (E) COMP., INSTALL (N) COMP. Status..: ISSUED Applied: 04/24/1995 Building Address: 52 ASHLER AV Approved: 04/24/1995 Owner.... Issued..: 04/24/1995 Address..... 52 ASHLER AV Expires.: 10/21/1995 City..... LOS GATOS CA Contractor: WAGNER ROOFING CO. License...... 672928 City..... 95010695 Arch\Eng\Design.: License Address. / · · · · · · · · 2,295.00 Livable Sq.Ft.: 2,700 Total Sq. Ft.... Bldg Count: 001 PERMIT PEES *********** 434 Class Code00 Park Tax..... .00 22,00 Planning Plan Cki Permit Issuance. .00 75.50 Mioro Planning. 1.: Building Permit. .00 .00 Title-24\\\....\\ Storm Drain Engil: 40.50 .50 Hauling Fee. Seismic Tax.... .00 3,02 Plan Check..... Computer Services 3,30 Electrical Fee. .00 Plumbing Fee Construction Tax: .00 Mechanical Fee. . " 144.82 Total Calculated Fees: .00 Total Additional Fees: 144.82 Total Fees Due.....: .00 Total Payments..... 144.82 BALANCE DUE..... I certify that I am properly licensed by the Seete of California Contractors License Law. Signature X_ CONFLETE A OF \$ A I hereby affirm that a have) policy of Worker's Compensation insurance. A certified copy of a certificate of that insurance is herewith furnished, and on file with the Town. I further affirm that I shall keep the insurance in effect throughout the Job. B I certify that in the performance of the work for which this cernit i) issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner to 11 15 bases and the I certify that I have room this application and state that the above information is correct. I agree to comply with all Town ordinances and State laws relating to building construction, and hereby authorize representatives of this Town to

enter upon the above mentioned property for inspection purposes.

Signature X_X

TOWN OF LOS GATOS COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT BUILDING PERMIT

Permit Number: B00-000744

Permit Number: 80	0-000744			
Work Description:	REPLACE WINDOWS ALL	OF HOUSE	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	
License: Address: City	52 ASHLER AVE LOS GATOS CA RITTER CONSTRUCTION 567533		Status.: ISSUED Applied.: 08/02/20 Approved: 08/02/20 Issued.: 08/02/20 Expires.: 01/29/20	00 00
License: Address: City: Valuation: Total Sq.Ft: Class Code:	434 Bldg	le Sq.Ft.: Count: 001 EES ********	Unit Count: 000	***
Permit l'asuance.:	25.00	Park Tax	.00	
Building Permit.:	188.00	Planning Plan Ck.		
Title-24:	.00	Micro Planning	.00	
Seismic Tax:	1.20	Storm Drain Eng	.00	
Plan Check	.00	Road Impact Fee		
Micro Building	2.00	Computer Services:		
Construction Tax:	.00	Gen Pln Updt:		
Utility Tax:	.00			
*******	*********	*******	*******	***
	Total Calculated Fe		•	
	Total Additional Fe	es: .00		
•	Total Fees Due	223.72		
	Total Payments	: .00	•	
	BALANCE DUE	: 223,72		
LICENSED CONTRACTOR'S DECLAR	ATTON	•		
I hereby askiry under penalty	of perjury that I am licensed under	r provisions of Chapter 9 of di	vision 3 of the Business	
and Proteston Code, and my	licens is 49 full force and effect			
Signature x Colocic		COMPLETE Y	or B	
MORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARA				
	ity of perjusy I have and will main		rance, as required by Section	
3700 of the latter code, for the	performance of the work for which	h this permit is issued.		
CERTIFICATE OF EXEMPTION FROM	WORKER'S COMPENSATION INSURANCE			
B) I certify that, in the per-	formance of the work for which this	permit is issued, I shall not	employ any person in any manner	:
	workers' compensation laws of Cal			
worker's compensation provision	ons of Section 3700 of the Labor Co	de, I shall forthwith comply wi	th those provisions,	
Signature X				
	RKERS' COMPENSATION COVERAGE IS UNL			
	ADDITION TO THE COST OF COMPENSAT	ion, damages as provided for in	SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE	i
CERTIFICATION OF OWNER/BUILDER				
I hereby effirm under penalty	of perjury that I, as owner of the	property, have read this appli	cation and the owner/builder	
information form attached is o	correct. I agree to comply with al	l Town ordinances and State Law	e relating to building	

INSPECTION REQUESTS * PHONE 354-8677 (VOICE MAIL)

110E MAIN ST., LOS GATOS, CA 95032

BUILDING DEPARTMENT * PHO	WE 334-0041 PAX 334-739	1 (2)	OMEOWNERS		For Of	ficial	llea Ó	nh
53 Ashlor	Aug Ino O		95030		B00-	IIOIGI	U36 U	'''y
USE OF EXISTING BUILDING PROMI	mark) Commercel B	uliding/ Parking DATE	7 3030		B00-			
Birgle (ergily Residence Multi-Servily	Structure (Apertments Attached Gara				E00-			
~	Detached Gan	100			M00-			
(P00-			
	A A .							
52 Ashlex	₩6.	- Ei	P			"Plana _		Energy Calcs
los Gatos	8		<i>JE030</i>			Soil R.		Struc. Calca
ARCHITECT / ENGINEER / DESIGNE	A	PHONE						
ADDRESS				Planning) !	Req.	Hold	Approved
<u> </u>				SK	[6807]			<u> </u>
air		Ž	ρ		[5720]			
CONTRACTOR		1000		SAND SDAV		 		
Ritter (Ins)	archar.	····		JOEL	[6879]			
				TRIS SL	[6860] [5702]	ļ	· · · · · · · ·	
i i				ĢL.	[3102]			
MTATE LICENSE	eo anteloa	S EXPIRATION DATE						
567533		102		Schools Fire:	;			
.30 1307	SQUARE POOTAGE	102		WVSD:		\vdash		···········
REM	ODEL HEW	/ ADD.TION	OTHERS / RE-ROOF	Health D	ept:	士士		
Tel Floor		·		Hezardous				
and Floor			50	Material Ci	learance:	LL	**************************************	L
MANESAO PLOCA								
BUSTOTAL		TOTAL _		Commer	its:			
CAAAOE						····		
MPERVIOUS SQ FT								
NO. OF SIZE OF LOT		NO OF LYYING UN						
APN	ESTIMATE VALUATION			Historic d	or Pre - 19	41		
DESCRIPTION CON		losc: L	N.S.C	Plan Che	ck Fee:			
prwow 1543	uck min	lows in b	aix.	Town's V	aluation:			
						***************************************	<u></u>	
				Building .	Approved:			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
<u> </u>				Fire Spri	nkler Syste	m		
CALCULAT	**	200.0		Ready To	-			<u> </u>
YALUE	<u> </u>	1,848.00		read to	V 1990V,	***************************************		
LENDING ADENCY		PHO-€		Contacte	d Owner /	Contrac	tor on:	
ACCATES								
a '			B	Application	on Process	sed By:		
STY		[24	9			-		

This Page Intentionally Left Blank